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10. Is there more crime in the U.S. than there was a year ago, or less?

More Less Same (vol.) No opinion
2019 Oct 1-13 64 24 9 3
2018 Oct 1-10 60 25 8 7
2017 Oct 5-11 68 19 9 5
2016 Oct 5-9 70 20 6 4
2015 Oct 7-11 70 18 8 4
2014 Oct 12-15 63 21 9 7
2013 Oct 3-6 64 19 9 7
2011 Oct 6-9 68 17 8 8
2010 Oct 7-10 66 17 8 9
2009 Oct 1-4 74 15 6 5
2008 Oct 3-5 67 15 9 9
2007 Oct 4-7 71 14 8 6
2006 Oct 9-12 68 16 8 8
2005 Oct 13-16 67 21 9 3
2004 Oct 11-14 53 28 14 5
2003 Oct 6-8 60 25 11 4
2002 Oct 14-17 62 21 11 6
2001 Oct 11-14 41 43 10 6
2000 Aug 29-Sep 5 47 41 7 5
1998 Oct 23-25 52 35 8 5
1997 Aug 22-25 64 25 6 5
1996 Jul 25-28 71 15 8 6
1993 Oct 13-18 87 4 5 4
1992 Feb 28-Mar 1 89 3 4 4
1990 Sep 10 84 3 7 6
1989 Jan 24-28 84 5 5 6
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QN10: Crime in the U.S. BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College ~ Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Total Male Female = White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less n ent Democrat tive Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1526 835 691 1132 359 279 403 815 626 537 349 462 612 419 604 531 348
Weighted n 1526 751 775 1000 502 414 497 587 492 438 588 393 655 450 556 559 373
More 976 411 565 615 351 274 291 391 266 290 416 227 410 322 347 357 247
64% 55% 73% 61% 70% 66% 59% 67% 54% 66% 71% 58% 63% 2% 62% 64% 66%
Less 365 235 130 253 101 100 126 135 151 107 104 126 154 79 158 125 7
24% 31% 17% 25% 20% 24% 25% 23% 31% 24% 18% 32% 24% 18% 28% 22% 21%
Same (vol.) 139 82 58 103 35 32 59 49 59 30 49 28 69 39 36 58 41
9% 11% 7% 10% 7% 8% 12% 8% 12% 7% 8% 7% 11% 9% 7% 10% 11%
(DK)/(Refused) 46 23 23 29 15 8 21 13 16 12 19 12 22 10 14 19 6
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